ANSI-flenser

Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter

Stgrrelse

26" series A
28" series A
30" series A
32" series A
40" series A
42" series A

Trykklasse

600#
600#
600#
600#
600#

900#
900#
900#
900#
900#

Ant.bolt

® 00 o

o

® 00 00 0 00 o

Skivediameter

80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm

80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm

80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm

Stgrrelse

38"
40"
42"
44"
46"
48"

Trykklasse

Stgrrelse

32"
34"
36"
38"
40"
42"
44"
46"
48"

Ant.bolt

600#
600#
600#
600#
600#
600#
600#
600#
600#

© 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO

Skivediameter

Stgrrelse

Stgrrelse

Stgrrelse

DN1000

PN6

Trykklasse

Trykklasse

Trykklasse

PN25

CF-flenser DIN-flenser
Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter
DN10 PN6 -
DN15 PN6 -
DN20 PN6 -

Skivediameter

Skivediameter

Skivediameter

80mm




Stgrrelse

18"
20"

Ant.bolt Skivediameter

80mm
80mm

80mm

Stgrrelse

12"

Ant.bolt Skivediameter

80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm

Stgrrelse

Ant.bolt

Skivediameter

Stgrrelse

DN800

DN900

DN1000
Stgrrelse

DN500
DN600
DN700
DN800
DN900
DN1000

PN40

PN40

PN40
Trykklasse

Ant.bolt

Skivediameter

80mm

80mm

80mm
Skivediameter

24" 900# 8 -
26" 900# 8 -
28" 900# 8 -
30" 900# 8 -
32" 900# 8 -
34" 900# 8 -
36" 900# 8 -
38" 900# 8 -
40" 900# 8 -
42" 900# 8 -
44" 900# 8 -
46" 900# 8 -
48" 900# 8 -
Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter
20" 15004 8 -
22" 15004 8 -
24" 15004 8 -
26" 15004 8 -
28" 15004 8 -
30" 15004 8 -
32" 15004 8 -
34" 15004 8 -
36" 15004 8 -
38" 15004 8 -
40" 15004 8 -
42" 15004 8 -
44" 15004 8 -
26" 15004 8 -
18" 15004 8 -
Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter
16" 2500# 8 -
18" 2500# 8 -
20" 2500# 8 -
22" 2500# 8 -
24" 2500# 8 -

Stgrrelse

Ant.bolt

Skivediameter




Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter

18" 8
20" 8
22" 8
24" 8 -
Stgrrelse Ant.bolt Skivediameter

80mm
80mm

14"

16"

18"

20"

22"

24"

Stgrrelse Ant.bolt Skivediameter

14" 10 000#
16" 10 000#
18" 10 000#
20" 10 000#
22" 10 000#
24" 10 000# 8
Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter

10" 15 000#
12" 15 000#
14" 15 000#
16" 15 000#
18" 15 000#
20" 15 000#
22" 15 000#
24" 15 000# 8
Stgrrelse Trykklasse Ant.bolt Skivediameter

8" 20 000# 8 -
10" 20 000# 8 -
12" 20 000# 8 -
14" 20 000# 8 -
16" 20 000# 8 -
18" 20 000# 8 -




